Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2016-2017 - For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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Student Name
THORAT ABHISHEK ASHOK

SONAWANE JATIN SUNIL

ERATT VYSHAK DAYANANDAN

SHIV KUMAR MANDAL . .

KINKAR POOJA SANDEEP

AAYUSH RANJAN . .

MOHAMMAD SAMEER ANSARI . .

KASBE NIKHIL SANJIV

NIKHIL MAHAJAN . .

RANJAN ABHISHEK RAJIV

DHAVALE MANSI DATTATRAY

KOSHTI SHUBHAM RAVINDRA

GUPTA NAMAN RAMESH

HALDKAR PARISH SURENDRA KUMAR

PATIL SHUBHAM RAVINDRA

WASIM RAJA ..

PURANIK ATHARVA PRAVIN

MANDAL NEEKITA SWAPAN KUMAR

PATIL JANHVI NITESH

REDDY AJAY SATISH

GAIKWAD MRUNAL RAJESH

SHUBHAM AGARWAL . .

RATHOD KRISHNA GANESH

DOSHI SAMYAK NITIN

GURUWALE VIVEK ASHOKRAO

ABHESHEK KUMAR MAURYA . .

MALADHARI ASHUTOSH DEVIDAS

LOLGE ADITYA ARUN

SHINDE SAURABH PRADIP

TEJAS BHANUSHALI . .

PATIL ANIKET ARUN

BHAMARE SARISH MANISH

MALI ALANKAR JALINDAR

BORSE PRIYANKA MURLIDHAR

Mother Name
YOGITA

LAXMI

SUNITHA

LILA DEVI

SNEHA

ANITA DEVI

AMRUN NISHA

ASHWINI

MEENA

LATA

PALLAVI

PRATIBHA

POOJA

MEENA

VIJAYA

SHAIRUN NISHA

PRADNYA

MONIDIPA

KAVITA

LAXMIBAI

UJWALA

LALITA

SAVITHA

RITA

MEENAKSHI

RASHMI

KUSMA

SAVITA

JAYASHREE

SONI

HEMA

KADAMBARI

VIJAYA

SUMAN

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year
1

1

Eligibility No
12016191207
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Student Name

SHANBHAG SHASHANK MADHUSUDAN

PAWAR ARNAV SACHIN

SHREYA GHOSH ..

BORHADE PRANAYV JAGDISH

MENKUDALE OMKAR HARISH

DHAMECHA NIKUNJ MAHESH

MULE KEDAR DATTRAM

NIPRUL SANKET SUNIL

SHILKE ADITI ARVIND

NIMKAR ROHIT RADHESHYAM

SINHA ADITYA BIPIN

KUMBHAR PRAKASH DATTATRAY

NILANGE OMKAR SANTOSH

GAGLANI DISHANK MIHIR

SURKAR MAYUR KISHORRAO

KAVERI ADITYA GIRISH

NIKHIL KOTHARI . .

SINGH SAURABH RAMESH KUMAR

AJAY PANDEY ..

SUBODH KUMAR YADAV . .

KEDAR HIMANSHU BHASHKAR

Mother Name

SUMEDHA

UJWALA

SHARBANI

RADHIKA

MAYA

SANGITA

REKHA

SUJATA

ANITA

DEVANGANA

PRITI

NIRMALA

SATYAWATI

DEEPA

MANISHA

GAURI

UMA

UMARAWTI DEVI

ARUNDHATI

JIBACHHI DEVI

REKHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year
1

1

1

1

Eligibility No

12016191173

12016191172

12016191171

12016191170

12016191169

12016191168

12016191167

12016191166

12016191165

12016191164

12016191163

12016191162

12016191161

12016191160

12016191159

12016191158

12016191157

12016191156

12016191155

12016191154

12016191153

List ID
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T003503
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